9 1  bd + 1 ba $884.05 $2,289.00

10 1  bd + 1 ba $2,494.44 $2,289.00 Renovated

Totals / Averages $29,479.75 $34,860.00

11 1  bd + 1 ba $1,995.00 $1,995.00 Proposed Additional Unit 1

12 1  bd + 1 ba $1,995.00 $1,995.00 Proposed Additional Unit 2

13 1  bd + 1 ba $1,995.00 $1,995.00

14 1  bd + 1 ba $1,995.00 $1,995.00

15 1  bd + 1 ba $1,995.00 $1,995.00

16 1  bd + 1 ba $1,995.00 $1,995.00

Proposed Additional Unit 3

Proposed Additional Unit 4

Proposed Additional Unit 5

Proposed Additional Unit 6

Rent Roll - After 6 New Units

Rent Roll- Current No New Units

10 U
nits N

ear D
o
w

nto
w

n LA
 | Financial A

nalysis

10
 U

N
IT

S
N

EA
R
 D

O
W

N
TO

W
N

 L
A

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   10 Units Near Downtown LA 17

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $210,096 94.6% $274,680 95.8%

Garages $125/Space - Vacant (8 Vacant) $12,000 5.4% $12,000 4.2%

Gross Potential Income $222,096 $286,680

Vacancy/Deductions (GPR) (3%) -$6,663 3.17% -$6,663 2.42%

Effective Gross Income $215,433 $280,017

Less Expenses $56,082 26.03% $58,665 20.95%

Net Operating Income $159,351 $221,352

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.2%) $29,400 $2,940 $29,400 $2,940

Property Insurance (Actual) $5,364 $536 $5,364 $536

Utilities ($500/Unit) $5,000 $500 $5,000 $500

Pest Control ($100/Month) $1,200 $120 $1,200 $120

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $5,000 $500 $5,000 $500

Management (4%) $8,618 $862 $11,201 $1,120

Cleaning & Gardening ($125/Month) $1,500 $150 $1,500 $150

Total Operating Expense $56,082 $5,608 $58,665 $5,867

Per Unit Per Unit

*Expenses are estimated

Per Unit Per Unit

Income - After 6 New Units

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.2%) $34,382 $34,382

Property Insurance (Actual) $6,750 $6,750

Utilities ($500/Unit) $8,000 $8,000

Pest Control ($100/Month) $1,200 $1,200

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $8,000 $8,000

Management (4%)  $13,726 $16,231

Cleaning & Gardening ($125/Month) $1,500 $1,500

Total Operating Expense $73,559 $76,064

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $353,757 $418,320

Gross Potential Income $353,757 $418,320